
East Texas Baptist () -vs- UT-Tyler ()
02/26/16 at Tyler, Texas

 
 

 
 
East Texas Baptist 70

UT-Tyler 86

Date: 02/26/16
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Site: Tyler, Texas

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
East Texas Baptist 12 13 12 33 70
UT-Tyler 21 17 21 27 86

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Totals - 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 0-0   NaN 0-0   NaN 0-0   NaN

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Alexus Bertrand * 28 6-8 5-7 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 2 0 1 17
10 Michelle Obach * 25 6-9 2-4 3-5 1-0 1 0 5 1 0 0 17
24 D'Onna Matthews * 28 8-10 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 1 1 2 2 0 16
14 Makenzi May * 34 4-10 3-7 2-3 1-5 6 0 3 2 0 0 13
20 Alex Kochner * 15 4-7 0-0 2-3 1-1 2 4 1 3 0 2 10
44 Shuntay Raglin 17 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 5 1 0 6
22 Samantha Odom 13 2-4 0-1 1-2 1-0 1 3 1 1 0 1 5
25 Dia Evans 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2
31 Brittany Johnson 18 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
21 Re'Elle Miller 12 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 2 4 3 0 2 0

Totals - 200 34-55 10-20 8-13 6-17 23 16 21 20 3 6 86

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 34-55   61.8 % 10-20   50.0 % 8-13   61.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Box Score
East Texas Baptist 12

UT-Tyler 21

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Alexus Bertrand 12 4-6 3-5 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 11
10 Michelle Obach 15 4-6 2-3 0-0 1-0 1 0 3 1 0 0 10
24 D'Onna Matthews 17 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 2 1 0 8
14 Makenzi May 20 1-4 1-4 0-0 1-2 3 0 2 0 0 0 3
20 Alex Kochner 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
44 Shuntay Raglin 8 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2
22 Samantha Odom 7 2-4 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4
25 Dia Evans 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
31 Brittany Johnson 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Re'Elle Miller 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 4 3 0 1 0

Totals 100 16-30 6-13 0-0 3-6 9 6 11 9 1 3 38
53.3 % 46.2 % NaN



2nd Box Score
East Texas Baptist 13

UT-Tyler 17

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Alexus Bertrand 16 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 1 0 0 6
10 Michelle Obach 10 2-3 0-1 3-5 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7
24 D'Onna Matthews 11 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 1 0 8
14 Makenzi May 14 3-6 2-3 2-3 0-3 3 0 1 2 0 0 10
20 Alex Kochner 11 4-6 0-0 2-3 1-1 2 2 1 3 0 2 10
44 Shuntay Raglin 9 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 3 1 0 4
22 Samantha Odom 6 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 3 1 1 0 0 1
25 Dia Evans 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
31 Brittany Johnson 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
21 Re'Elle Miller 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 100 18-25 4-7 8-13 3-11 14 10 10 11 2 3 48
72.0 % 57.1 % 61.5 %


